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GRANTEE:

JEFFERY L RUFFO

ROBERT WARD

1408/1096 3/13/2020 WD Q I 01 22,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAROLD T HUGGHINS AS 

JEFFERY L RUFFO
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000052478 Electrical Servic 0 03/03/2025

2026HX Base Yr

676 SW CATHERINE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 757 116.6000 130.59 98,857 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 57,041

FOP 96 30 29 2,462

USP 160 35 56 4,753

928 757 64,257

BAS= W12 USP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16 S24 E8 FOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$
E20 N24$.

BAS

1216

24

8

20

24

USP 10

16

10

16

FOP8

12

8

12

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 10 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.45 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 10,000.00 5,000.00 17,250


